4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

0l.Jaroslaw 3

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

: 29.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 29.05.2025
29.05.2025

11

imbarcati :

1191541M
1191518F
2014282F
1108368F
1108367F
1191521F
1269561M
1191594M
0936802M
1191502M
1191519M

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

| GUTA
| GUTA

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25591

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:53 GPS
:53 40
:53 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA176381 | 29.05 16:
|DA1760E3 | 29.05 16:
|DA176319 | 29.05 16:
|DA176290 | 29.05 17:
|DB14894A | 29.05 17
|[DA1762E9 | 29.05 17
|DB078037 | 29.05 17
|DB148976 | 29.05 17
|DA4033B1 | 29.05 17
|DA176297 | 29.05 17
|DA176150 | 29.05 17
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Jaroslaw 3

Poleac Nicu
25° 47" 29.9"

29,05

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702142
8000A435
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230897_1748537579.pdf

